Alcohol

Name % Size Euro €lLitre
Absolut Blue 40,00 0,501 12,99 25,98
Absolut Blue 40,00 1,00l 22,99 22,99
Absolut Citron 40,00 1,00l 19,99 19,99
Absolut Extrakt 35,00 0,70l 18,49 26,41
Absolut Raspberri 38,00 1,00l 19,99 19,99
Absolut Vanilla 40,00 1,00l 19,99 19,99
Absolut Watermelon 38,00 1,00l 22,99 22,99
Absolut Vodka 40,00 3,001 75,99 25,33
Belvedere Vodka 40,00 1,00l 42,99 42,99
Bols Vodka 37,50 1,00l 14,99 14,99
Pure Divine 37,50 1,00l 12,49 12,49
Pure Divine 37,50 3,001 32,99 11,00
Pure Divine Apple Liqueur 16,60 0,70l 8,99 12,84
Pure Divine Black Liqueur 16,60 0,70l 8,99 12,84
Pure Divine Blutorange Liqueur 18,00 0,70l 8,99 12,84
Pure Divine Currant 37,50 1,001 12,49 12,49
Pure Divine Feige Liqueur 18,00 0,70l 8,99 12,84
Boris Jelzin Grapefruit Liqueur 16,60 0,70l 8,99 12,84
Pure Divine Lemon 37,50 1,00l 12,49 12,49
Pure Divine Strawberry 37,50 1,001 12,49 12,49
Pure Divine Strawberry Liqueur 16,60 0,70l 8,99 12,84
Pure Divine Vanille 37,50 1,00l 12,49 12,49
Captain Spirit Vodka 37,50 0,501 12,49 24,98
Ciroc Vodka 40,00 0,70l 36,99 52,84
Crystal Head Vodka 40,00 0,70l 38,99 55,70
Danzka Fifty 50,00 1,00l 18,99 18,99
Danzka Citron 40,00 1,00l 15,99 15,99
Danzka Cranberry 40,00 1,001 15,99 15,99
Danzka Currant 40,00 1,00l 15,99 15,99
Danzka Grapefruit 40,00 1,001 15,99 15,99
Danzka Red 40,00 1,00l 16,99 16,99
Finlandia 40,00 0,501 9,99 19,98
Finlandia 40,00 1,00l 17,99 17,99
Finlandia 40,00 1,751 32,99 18,85
Finlandia 101 50,50 1,00l 21,49 21,49
Finlandia Black Currant 37,50 1,001 18,49 18,49
Finlandia Coconut 37,50 1,00l 16,99 16,99
Finlandia Cranberry 37,50 1,001 18,49 18,49
Finlandia Lime 37,50 0,501 9,49 18,98
Finlandia Lime 37,50 1,00l 18,99 18,99
Finlandia Nordic Berries 37,50 1,001 18,99 18,99
Finlandia Mango 37,50 1,001 18,99 18,99
Finlandia Grapefruit 37,50 1,001 18,99 18,99
Finlandia Platinum 40,00 1,00l 37,99 37,99
Firestarter 40,00 1,00l 26,99 26,99
Finlandia Redberry 37,50 1,001 18,49 18,49



Five Lakes Vodka

Fjodor

Fuckoff Pure Vodka
Gorbatschow

Grasovka

Grey Goose

Gustav Blueberry

Gustav Dill

Hetman Vodka

Ketel One Vodka
Koskenkorva Salmiakki
Koskenkorva

Koskenkorva

Koskenkorva Blueberry Juniper
Koskenkorva Forest Berries
Koskenkorva Ginger Shot
Koskenkorva Lemon Lime
Koskenkorva Minttu
Koskenkorva Oaky Cranberry
Koskenkorva Raspberry Pine
Koskenkorva Saunabarrel
Koskenkorva Valhalla
Koskenkorva Climate Action
Kyré Vodka

Leijona Pastilli Shot
Moskovskaya

Mermaid Salt Vodka
Motorhead Vodka

Nemiroff Delikat

Nemiroff Honey & Pepper
Nemiroff Original

Nemiroff Premium de Luxe
No. 1 Premium Vodka

No. 1 Vodka BIB

No. 1 Vodka Raspberry/Blueberry
No. 1 Vodka Tropical

No. 1 Vodka Pomergranate
No. 1 Vodka Kiwi

No. 1 Vodka Raspberry/ Rhubarb
Nordfjord Vodka

Primakov Vodka

Pure Divine Vodka

Puschkin

Rasputin Blau

Rasputin Rot

Ruskov Vodka

Skyy Vodka

Smirnoff Rasperry Crush
Smirnoff Green Apple Twist

40,00
37,50
40,00
37,50
38,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
60,00
37,50
21,00
21,00
37,50
35,00
21,00
37,50
37,50
35,00
40,00
40,00
30,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,51
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,50
40,00
70,00
37,50
40,00
37,50
37,50

0,70l
1,001
0,70l
1,001
1,001
1,001
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,70l
0,501
1,001
1,001
1,001
0,501
0,501
1,001
0,501
0,501
1,001
1,001
1,001
1,001
0,70l
0,501
1,001
0,70l
0,70l
1,001
1,001
1,001
1,001
1,001
3,001
1,001
1,001
1,001
1,001
1,001
1,001
1,001
3,001
1,001
1,001
1,001
0,70l
1,001
0,70l
1,001

10,99

9,99
12,99
13,99
18,99
51,99
16,99
17,49
12,49
21,99

8,49
16,49
21,49
15,99

9,49

8,99
17,49

9,49

9,49
15,99
15,99
22,49
17,99
25,99

7,49
16,99
35,99
24,99
14,99
14,99
14,99
14,99
12,49
32,99
12,49
12,49
12,49
12,49
12,49
10,99
10,99
32,99
11,49
11,49
17,99

7,99
17,99
11,99
15,99

15,70

9,99
18,56
13,99
18,99
51,99
24,27
24,99
17,84
31,41
16,98
16,49
21,49
15,99
18,98
17,98
17,49
18,98
18,98
15,99
15,99
22,49
17,99
37,13
13,98
16,99
51,41
35,70
14,99
14,99
14,99
14,99
12,49
11,00
12,49
12,49
12,49
12,49
12,49
10,99
10,99
11,00
11,49
11,49
17,99
11,41
17,99
17,13
15,99



Smirnoff Red PET
Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff White
Stoli Vodka

Stoli Gold

Three Sixty Vodka
Three Sixty Vodka
Vikingfjord

Viru Valge
Wyborowa

9 Mile Vodka

42 Below Vodka
Zlatogor AK 47

40,00
40,00
40,00
41,30
38,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
37,50
40,00
40,00
37,50
40,00
38,00

0,501
1,001
3,001
1,001
0,70l
1,001
1,001
3,001
1,001
1,001
1,001
1,001
1,001
0,501

8,49
16,99
49,99
38,99
11,49
21,99
18,99
68,99
14,49
12,99
15,99
19,99
23,49
44,99

16,98
16,99
16,66
38,99
16,41
21,99
18,99
22,99
14,49
12,99
15,99
19,99
23,49
89,98



