

Name	Alcohol %	Size	Euro	€/Litre
Absolut Blue	40,00	0,50l	12,99	25,98
Absolut Blue	40,00	1,00l	22,99	22,99
Absolut Citron	40,00	1,00l	19,99	19,99
Absolut Extrakt	35,00	0,70l	18,49	26,41
Absolut Raspberri	38,00	1,00l	19,99	19,99
Absolut Vanilla	40,00	1,00l	19,99	19,99
Absolut Watermelon	38,00	1,00l	22,99	22,99
Absolut Vodka	40,00	3,00l	75,99	25,33
Belvedere Vodka	40,00	1,00l	42,99	42,99
Bols Vodka	37,50	1,00l	14,99	14,99
Pure Divine	37,50	1,00l	12,49	12,49
Pure Divine	37,50	3,00l	32,99	11,00
Pure Divine Apple Liqueur	16,60	0,70l	8,99	12,84
Pure Divine Black Liqueur	16,60	0,70l	8,99	12,84
Pure Divine Blutorange Liqueur	18,00	0,70l	8,99	12,84
Pure Divine Currant	37,50	1,00l	12,49	12,49
Pure Divine Feige Liqueur	18,00	0,70l	8,99	12,84
Boris Jelzin Grapefruit Liqueur	16,60	0,70l	8,99	12,84
Pure Divine Lemon	37,50	1,00l	12,49	12,49
Pure Divine Strawberry	37,50	1,00l	12,49	12,49
Pure Divine Strawberry Liqueur	16,60	0,70l	8,99	12,84
Pure Divine Vanille	37,50	1,00l	12,49	12,49
Captain Spirit Vodka	37,50	0,50l	12,49	24,98
Ciroc Vodka	40,00	0,70l	36,99	52,84
Crystal Head Vodka	40,00	0,70l	38,99	55,70
Danzka Fifty	50,00	1,00l	18,99	18,99
Danzka Citron	40,00	1,00l	15,99	15,99
Danzka Cranberry	40,00	1,00l	15,99	15,99
Danzka Currant	40,00	1,00l	15,99	15,99
Danzka Grapefruit	40,00	1,00l	15,99	15,99
Danzka Red	40,00	1,00l	16,99	16,99
Finlandia	40,00	0,50l	9,49	19,98
Finlandia	40,00	1,00l	17,99	17,99
Finlandia	40,00	1,75l	32,99	18,85
Finlandia 101	50,50	1,00l	21,49	21,49
Finlandia Black Currant	37,50	1,00l	18,49	18,49
Finlandia Coconut	37,50	1,00l	16,99	16,99
Finlandia Cranberry	37,50	1,00l	18,49	18,49
Finlandia Lime	37,50	0,50l	9,49	18,98
Finlandia Lime	37,50	1,00l	18,99	18,99
Finlandia Nordic Berries	37,50	1,00l	18,99	18,99
Finlandia Mango	37,50	1,00l	18,99	18,99
Finlandia Grapefruit	37,50	1,00l	18,99	18,99
Finlandia Platinum	40,00	1,00l	37,99	37,99
Firestarter	40,00	1,00l	26,99	26,99
Finlandia Redberry	37,50	1,00l	18,49	18,49

Five Lakes Vodka	40,00	0,70l	10,99	15,70
Fjodor	37,50	1,00l	9,99	9,99
Fuckoff Pure Vodka	40,00	0,70l	12,99	18,56
Gorbatschow	37,50	1,00l	13,99	13,99
Grasovka	38,00	1,00l	18,99	18,99
Grey Goose	40,00	1,00l	51,99	51,99
Gustav Blueberry	40,00	0,70l	16,99	24,27
Gustav Dill	40,00	0,70l	17,49	24,99
Hetman Vodka	40,00	0,70l	12,49	17,84
Ketel One Vodka	40,00	0,70l	21,99	31,41
Koskenkorva Salmiakki	40,00	0,50l	8,49	16,98
Koskenkorva	40,00	1,00l	16,49	16,49
Koskenkorva	60,00	1,00l	21,49	21,49
Koskenkorva Blueberry Juniper	37,50	1,00l	15,99	15,99
Koskenkorva Forest Berries	21,00	0,50l	9,49	18,98
Koskenkorva Ginger Shot	21,00	0,50l	8,99	17,98
Koskenkorva Lemon Lime	37,50	1,00l	17,49	17,49
Koskenkorva Minttu	35,00	0,50l	9,49	18,98
Koskenkorva Oaky Cranberry	21,00	0,50l	9,49	18,98
Koskenkorva Raspberry Pine	37,50	1,00l	15,99	15,99
Koskenkorva Saunabarrel	37,50	1,00l	15,99	15,99
Koskenkorva Valhalla	35,00	1,00l	22,49	22,49
Koskenkorva Climate Action	40,00	1,00l	17,99	17,99
Kyrö Vodka	40,00	0,70l	25,99	37,13
Leijona Pastilli Shot	30,00	0,50l	7,49	13,98
Moskovskaya	40,00	1,00l	16,99	16,99
Mermaid Salt Vodka	40,00	0,70l	35,99	51,41
Motörhead Vodka	40,00	0,70l	24,99	35,70
Nemiroff Delikat	40,00	1,00l	14,99	14,99
Nemiroff Honey & Pepper	40,00	1,00l	14,99	14,99
Nemiroff Original	40,00	1,00l	14,99	14,99
Nemiroff Premium de Luxe	40,00	1,00l	14,99	14,99
No. 1 Premium Vodka	37,50	1,00l	12,49	12,49
No. 1 Vodka BIB	37,50	3,00l	32,99	11,00
No. 1 Vodka Raspberry/Blueberry	37,50	1,00l	12,49	12,49
No. 1 Vodka Tropical	37,50	1,00l	12,49	12,49
No. 1 Vodka Pomergranate	37,50	1,00l	12,49	12,49
No. 1 Vodka Kiwi	37,50	1,00l	12,49	12,49
No. 1 Vodka Raspberry/ Rhubarb	37,51	1,00l	12,49	12,49
Nordfjord Vodka	37,50	1,00l	10,99	10,99
Primakov Vodka	37,50	1,00l	10,99	10,99
Pure Divine Vodka	37,50	3,00l	32,99	11,00
Puschkin	37,50	1,00l	11,49	11,49
Rasputin Blau	40,00	1,00l	11,49	11,49
Rasputin Rot	70,00	1,00l	17,99	17,99
Ruskov Vodka	37,50	0,70l	7,99	11,41
Sky Vodka	40,00	1,00l	17,99	17,99
Smirnoff Rasperry Crush	37,50	0,70l	11,99	17,13
Smirnoff Green Apple Twist	37,50	1,00l	15,99	15,99

Smirnoff Red PET	40,00	0,50l	8,49	16,98
Smirnoff Red	40,00	1,00l	16,99	16,99
Smirnoff Red	40,00	3,00l	49,99	16,66
Smirnoff White	41,30	1,00l	38,99	38,99
Stoli Vodka	38,00	0,70l	11,49	16,41
Stoli Gold	40,00	1,00l	21,99	21,99
Three Sixty Vodka	37,50	1,00l	18,99	18,99
Three Sixty Vodka	37,50	3,00l	68,99	22,99
Vikingfjord	37,50	1,00l	14,49	14,49
Viru Valge	40,00	1,00l	12,99	12,99
Wyborowa	40,00	1,00l	15,99	15,99
9 Mile Vodka	37,50	1,00l	19,99	19,99
42 Below Vodka	40,00	1,00l	23,49	23,49
Zlatogor AK 47	38,00	0,50l	44,99	89,98